ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
ITEM #: WF319916
WF319917

WF319918
WF319919

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully
for small Hardware which may have come loose inside the carton during shipment. Identify
and count all hardware and compare with the hardware list below.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION:

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.
2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior start of assembly.
3. Please follow attached instruction in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast and easy.

1. Don’t attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. please contact the
store immediately.
. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.
. Two persons are required for assembly.
. Approximate assembly time: 1/2 hours.
. Component parts and fittings contained in the box.
Please sort out all parts before you begin to assemble the item.
This is to make sure you always use the correct part.
6. Itis STRONGLY RECOMMENDED that you ANCHOR this product.
Toppling furniture can cause serious injuries and death.
This product has not been fitted with an anchor strap.
To prevent your furniture from tipping forward it is strongly recommended.
That you securely attach this product to a wall or other solid surface, using the anchor straps
Provided and appropriate fixings.

abwN




ITEM #: WF319916

ITEM # WF319917

B

457;’/\
5 ‘;/;“Aﬁ

i
BRBERR

1 pc

»44,( AT

e |

".?..\'\u
B

ITEM #: WF319918

Lo

]

2]

() g - H
-
D | 9
\Y
M6x60 (4 pcs) | M6x45 (8 pcs) | M6x40 (23 pes) 5 00s g
6]

ITEM #: WF319919

o

2 pcs




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION




Part list & Hardware

D

M6x60 (4 pcs)

M6x45 (8 pcs)

M6x40 (23 pcs)

70 pcs

2 pcs

7

N—"

2 pcs

8

-

2 pcs

9

[
"

2 pcs




(go%i;\/ 100%,?{)

4
NG
o
o)
(@]
o [)) n
<O | NO|[©O
[a o o
E| . E
d:45| @
= =
(Q\]

STEP 4

(go%i_\/ 100%?{]

4
pcs

8
PCS

M6x40 mm PCS

®
9

[Aﬁj 3

~

(AW} 4

(go%i_\/ 100("/_%?1] 5

16
PCS

9

3)

4

4

8
PCS

Mexdsmm |PCS

0): 59
0): 59

mexsomm |PCS

®

2
3




(J ‘
3 M6x40 mm PéS - - 3 Meg:mm PC938
4 ® oo [A N J 4 ® i (A N )
) @ P(%S Cao%i_‘/ 100%5 5 @ P1 C8S (90%71 100%{2)
STEP 7 STEP 8

\SIZZN

N

(go%gi_\/ 100("/_%i,>j]

\_/

\/

/




-\i >\
4 <

D \\

/) X/ |
A ‘
N ‘ \
=7 ) N N “‘
w4 \‘
| \ ( \ ‘}

/ﬂ%’ NN Y




Y AL NG
3 4;&'4\/1 __,_ﬂ\ﬂm,u r
/M@%%Wlw\r AL

: — Ay,

SA - . 'l
~—

f




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

